## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5010

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## May 22

1	On page $\underline{1}$ of the printed bill, line 11, delete "\$29,615,472" and insert "\$29,700,797".
2	In line 13, delete "\$58,791,261" and insert "\$59,178,637".
3	In line 14, delete "\$55,067,839" and insert "\$55,532,432".
4	In line 15, delete "\$59,192,362" and insert "\$59,744,101".
5	In line 17, delete "\$167,741,098" and insert "\$167,569,714".
6	In line 18, delete "\$46,691,453" and insert "\$46,044,075".
7	In line 25, delete "\$30,973" and insert "\$302,794".
8	